

4 Park St. Room 200 Concord, NH 03301

www.LWVNH.org

## Join the League of Women Voters, a non-partisan organization dedicated to Empowering Voters and Defending Democracy.

Joining the League at the state level automatically conveys membership in the national League of Women Voters and a local/regional League, if there is one in your area.

Name			_	
(second person's name if joining as a household	d)			
Mailing address				
Town	State_		ZIP	
Phone (optional)				
Email (important—this is how we'll contact you	u)			
Amount enclosed: dues _\$	Additional donation \$			
Annual dues are \$45 per person, or \$55 for two people in the same household.  Students (enrolled at least half-time) are free, but may donate a small amount if they wish.  We are member-supported, a 501(c)4 registered organization, all volunteers in NH.  Your dues and donations are not tax deductible, but help our work very much.				
Please make your check payable to <b>League of Women Voters NH</b>				
Mail your check and form to				
League of Women Voters NH, 4 Park St Room 200, Concord NH 03301				
Comments: your interests, how you heard ab	out Leag	ue		